

Paving Truck Tally Sheet

Date: AUG 18, 2022 Project No: DEAD RIVER RD Town: LITCHFIELD
 Contractor: ALL STATES Plant: AUBURN ASP. PLANT Material: 14 m
 Ticket Taker: BEN PETTENGLI

Station	Time	Slip Number	Truck Number	Net Weight	Total Weight	Remarks
PAT. Woods PLOW	8:40 AM	38866	43	24.49	24.49	319°
HUFFS MILL RD	9:26					
	9:33	38867	34	23.27	47.76	315°
	10:08	38868	43	24.20	71.96	288°
BRIDGE WestBOUND	10:24					
POLE # 6	10:31	869	3	23.23	95.19	292°
-130 PS	10:36	870	34	23.94	119.13	287°
POLE 182/117	10:42	873	10	27.83	146.97	299°
POLE 8	10:49	874	747491	22.67	169.63	280°
POLE 9 + 20 FT	10:55	875	43	22.95	192.58	
POLE 9	11:03	876	5	23.10	215.68	271°
POLE 10	11:09	877	34	21.56	237.24	275°
POLE 10 - 50'	11:17	878	10	27.54	264.78	275°
POLE 11	11:25	879	747491	20.69	285.47	289°
POLE 12 + 50'	11:33	880	43	23.94	309.43	283°
MAILBOX 746	11:40	881	3	23.92	333.35	282°
POLE 14 + 30'	11:47	882	34	21.37	354.72	286°
POLE 14 - 20'	11:54	883	10	26.57	381.29	309°
POLE 15 - 40'	11:59	884	1 JOHNS	28.69	409.98	306°
POLE 16	12:05 P	885	43	23.02	433.00	
	12:11	886	747491	22.67	455.67	
POLE 17	12:25	887	3	23.70	479.37	320°
END	12:32	START EASTBOUND		12:58		
END + 20 FT	1:05	888	34	19.05	498.42	322°
POLE 17	1:10	889	10	29.89	528.31	
POLE 160/4	1:15	890	1 JOHNS	30.46	558.77	
POLE 15 2	1:23	891	43	24.13	582.90	
	1:27	892	747491	23.10	606.00	
POLE 13 - 50'	1:35	893	3	23.18	629.18	310°
POLE 12	1:44	894	34	23.64	652.82	324°
POLE 12 + 30'	1:51	895	10	30.50	683.32	328°

257
 = 43 TN
 THEO.

 982
 = 165 TN
 THEO.
 116 ACTUAL

ADGSSF